
Pl.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified (50% = 6 Laps) 

#  
139 
28 
249 
206 
773 
774 
723 
71 
330 
940 
168 
228 
732 
473 
968 
799 
615 
348 

332 
556 

Namn  
André Sörensen 
Jakob Lindgren 
Albin Hagenbrant 
Simon Mellqvist 
Lukas Åhs 
Daniel Stålberg 
Jonathan Nilsson 
Robin Kulpakko 
Per-Olov Ask 
Joakim Säverhag 
Christopher Södergren 
Patrik Ivarsson 
Andreas Augustsson 
John Klarqvist 
Martin Rapp 
Marcus Berndtsson 
Jonathan Knutsson 
Christian Ahlgren 

Kim Thulin 
Glenn Gabrielsson 

Klubb  
Kinds MK 
Bengtsfors MCC 
Kinds MK 
Kinds MK 
Hisingens MK 
Bengtsfors MCC 
Bengtsfors MCC 
Ma Lerum 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Hisingens MK 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Hisingens MK 
Kinds MK 
Hisingens MK 
Ma Lerum 
Ma Lerum 

Bengtsfors MCC 
Ma Lerum 

Märke  
KTM 
Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 
Husqvarna 

KTM 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 

Honda 

Husqvarna 
Yamaha 

V  
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

2 
2 

Total T.  
18:43.009 
18:53.446 
18:56.715 
19:19.736 
19:20.771 
19:36.086 
19:36.828 
20:02.513 
20:13.647 
18:49.923 
19:01.602 
19:04.472 
19:05.798 
19:17.173 
19:23.938 
19:24.109 
19:53.415 
18:55.332 

4:30.419 
4:31.731 

Diff  

10.437 
13.706 
36.727 
37.762 
53.077 
53.819 

1:19.504 
1:30.638 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

10 Laps 
10 Laps 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.437 

Avg. Speed 

36,545 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.128 

Best Speed 

41,141 

Best Lap by 

249 - Albin Hagenbrant 

Printed: 2023-08-06 11:54:35 

Tillståndsnr: 64-224, Resultatansvarig: (Ola) MX1.SE 

Tävlingsledare: Ronny Mild TAID: 221149 

Bitr. Tävlingsedare: Pontus Karlsson Tel: 076 116 24 48 

Supervisor: Mats Risberg TAID: 5279 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla 

Anslagen:

Serien Västra Div. 3 delt  3 
Serien Open 

Representation - Kval 2 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:33:09 

Rossbobanan - Bengtsfors MCC 0,950 km 

2023-08-06 11:25 


